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Rebecca Kenyon-Sisler <rebecca.kenyon@garrettcountyschools.org>

Re: Envirothon Training
1 message

Ryan Wolf <ryan.wolf@garrettcountyschools.org> Fri, Feb 21, 2020 at 9:35 AM
To: chad.bucklew@md.usda.gov, Rob Harvey -DNR- <rob.harvey@maryland.gov>, Alan Klotz -DNR- <alan.klotz@maryland.gov>,
Ann Carroll Sherrard <anns@umd.edu>, "Carrie J. Colebank -MDA-" <carrie.colebank@maryland.gov>, Erin Coffman
<erin.coffman@garrettcountyschools.org>, Rebecca Kenyon-Sisler <rebecca.kenyon@garrettcountyschools.org>, "Ginger L. Noble
-MDA-" <ginger.noble@maryland.gov>, clarissa.harris1@maryland.gov, "Hayes, Chuck - NRCS-ST, Mountain Lake Park, MD"
<chuck.hayes@md.nacdnet.net>, Jason Shank <jason.shank@garrettcountyschools.org>, "Johnson, Jody"
<jjohnson@dnr.state.md.us>, Kenny Wampler <KWampler@dnr.state.md.us>, Melissa Nash -DNR- <melissa.nash@maryland.gov>,
Sharon Hoover <sharon.hoover@garrettcountyschools.org>, Michael Minnick <minn-scape@hotmail.com>,
bearcreekforest@hughes.net, Wanda Marie Guard <wguard@umd.edu>, Carrie Glass <carrie.glass@garrettcountyschools.org>

We are down to fewer than two months to prepare for the Garrett County Envirothon.  I just wanted to touch base to make sure
we are all on the same page for training and the event itself.

We are planning to have a training day on April 15th at Hickory Environmental Education Center.  I am planning to operate on a
schedule that is similar to the ones used in the past.  Please let me know if you have any conflicts with times.  I am attaching last
year's schedule for reference.

The event will be held on April 22nd at the 4H Camp.  Again, I would like to operate on a schedule that is similar to previous
years.  I am attaching last year's schedule for reference (I know it says 2018, but it's 2019).  Please let me know if you have any
conflicts with times.

As soon as possible, please let me know the names of the individuals from your agency who are planning to participate this year
and a shirt size for each person.

If everyone was happy with the pizza for lunch format that we used last year, I would like to try to do that again.

Thanks for all you do to make this event a success for our students!

2 attachments

Training Day Schedule - Sheet1.pdf
51K

Envirothon Schedule 2018 (1).pdf
142K

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ui=2&ik=eae5fa0eec&view=att&th=170682d63fa3725d&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_k6w9u92m0&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ui=2&ik=eae5fa0eec&view=att&th=170682d63fa3725d&attid=0.2&disp=attd&realattid=f_k6w9y3ee1&safe=1&zw

